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FILM PRINTER CONTROL CHART
 Film Printer: Film:

Month: 
Date: 

Initials: 

REMARKS

Date Action Date Action

0% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

10% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

40% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

90% 
+0.05 

-0.05 
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